
CONFIRMATION - Class Schedule for School Year 2024-2025 
Faith Formation - St. James the Apostle Catholic Church 
All Classes will be held inside the Mother Teresa Center 

Teacher: Van Cabrieto - van.cabrieto@gmail.com 
 

October 5, 2024 (Saturday) 9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Open House, Mother Teresa Center
 

October 12, 2024 (Saturday)  

October 13, 2024 (Sunday)  
October 19, 2024 (Saturday) 
October 19, 2024 (Saturday)  
October 26, 2024 (Saturday) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 
7:30pm - Our Lady of Fatima Mass (attendance requested) 
9:00am-12:00pm - Class 
12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 
9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

November 2, 2024 (Saturday)  

November 9, 2024 (Saturday) 

November 16, 2024 (Saturday)  

November 16, 2024 (Saturday)  

November 23, 2024 (Saturday) 

November 30, 2024 (Saturday)*** 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Fellowship & Halloween Event 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class & Safe Environment Training 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

*** No Class – Thanksgiving Weekend 

December 7, 2024 (Saturday)  

December 14, 2024 (Saturday)  

December 21, 2024 (Saturday) 

December 21, 2024 (Saturday) 

December 24, 2024 (Tuesday)  

December 28, 2024 (Saturday)  

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Christmas Potluck Party 

9:00pm-12:00pm - Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

5:00pm - Christmas Eve Mass - CCD Nativity Play 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

January 4, 2025 (Saturday)  

January 11, 2025 (Saturday) 

January 18, 2025 (Saturday)  

January 18, 2025 (Saturday)  

January 25, 2025 (Saturday) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

February 1, 2025 (Saturday)  

February 8, 2025 (Saturday) 

February 15, 2025 (Saturday) 

February 15, 2025 (Saturday)  

February 22, 2025 (Saturday) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

March 1, 2025 (Saturday) 

March 5, 2025 (Wednesday) 

March 8, 2025 (Saturday) 

March 15, 2025 (Saturday)  

March 22, 2025 (Saturday) 
March 29, 2025 (Saturday) 
March 29, 2025 (Saturday) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

7:30pm - Ash Wednesday Mass (attendance required)  

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Field Trip to Our Lady of Peace 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

12:00am-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

April 5, 2025 (Saturday) 

April 12, 2025 (Saturday)  

April 12, 2025 (Saturday) 

April 17, 18 & 19 (Thursday-Saturday)** 

April 20 (Sunday)*** 

April 26, 2025 (Saturday) 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

19:00am-12:00pm - Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

** Holy Week (Holy Thursday, Good Friday, Holy Saturday) 

*** Easter Sunday 

9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Academic Decathlon 
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Faith Formation - St. James the Apostle Catholic Church 
All Classes will be held inside the Mother Teresa Center 

Teacher: Van Cabrieto - van.cabrieto@gmail.com 
 

May 3, 2025 (Saturday)  

May 10, 2025 (Saturday) 

May 13, 2025 (Tuesday) 

May 17, 2025 (Saturday) 

May 17, 2025 (Saturday) 

May 24, 2025 (Saturday) 

May 31, 2025 (Saturday) 
 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

7:30pm - Our Lady of Fatima Mass (attendance requested) 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

12:00pm-1:00pm - Youth Ministry Session 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

9:00am-12:00pm - CCD Family Day Potluck & Fellowship 

June 7, 2025 (Saturday)  

June 13, 2025 (Friday) 

June 14, 2025 (Saturday) 

June 21, 2025 (Saturday) 

June 26, 2025 (Thursday)*** 

June 28, 2025 (Saturday)*** 

June 29, 2025 (Sunday)*** 
 

9:00am-12:00pm – Class 

7:30pm - Our Lady of Fatima Mass (attendance requested) 

9:00am-12:00pm - Class 

*** Placeholder: Confirmation Rehearsal, 6:00pm-7:00pm 

*** Placeholder: Confirmation Rehearsal, 9:00am-10:00am 

*** Placeholder: Confirmation Rites, 12:00pm-1:00pm 

(***) date/time subject to change 
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